Capsular Tension Ring
with Scleral Fixation Arm
This is a modified CTR which has an additional fixation eyelet
that allows it to be sutured to the scleral wall without piercing
the capsular bag. This ring is used in cases where a standard
CTR may not provide adequate centration and stability.
Cases with extreme zonular
     weakness

MIPL/O3/01
MIPL/O3/02
Clear polycarbonate
Eye shield
Polypropylene
Eye shield
100 pcs.
(Unsterile)
100 pcs.
(Unsterile)
Innovating PossibilitiesInnovating Possibilities
Micro Incision Blade with Safety
These blades are designed for making corneal/limbal incision. They are
found to be very suitable for making side port. Lance Tip Blade
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MIPL/C3/LANCE/SK/15°                      15 Degree                           10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/LANCE/SK/22.5°                   22.50 Degree                      10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/LANCE/SK/30°                      30 Degree                           10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/LANCE/SK/45°                      45 Degree                           10 Pcs. (Sterile)
Simple user friendly slide mechanism
Easy blade visibility during surgery
Ergonomic design
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection

30 Degree
45 Degree
50 pcs. (Sterile)
24
10 Pcs. (Sterile)
10 Pcs. (Sterile)
10 Pcs. (Sterile)
10 Pcs. (Sterile)
These blades are used for making side port in small incision cataract surgery and
for making precise water tight port in vitreoretinal surgery. MVR Blade
CATARACT & IOL
Product Code Description Qty. per box
Crescent Blade
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.0               2.0 mm Straight             10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.0-A           2.0 mm Angled               10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.2               2.2 mm Straight             10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.2-A           2.2 mm Angled               10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.5               2.5 mm Straight             10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.5-A           2.5 mm Angled               10 Pcs. (Sterile)
Product Code Description Qty. per box
Enlarger Blade
MIPL/C3/ENLARGER/5.00-A             5.00 mm Angled             10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/ENLARGER/5.20-A             5.20 mm Angled             10 Pcs. (Sterile)

Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
Clear polycarbonate tray
CE certified
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
Clear polycarbonate tray
CE certified
Satin finish blades for minimum reflection
Extremely sharp cutting edge
Polycarbonate handle
Clear polycarbonate tray
CE certified
25
MIPL/C3/MVR/19G-A                   19 G Angled                   10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/20G-A                   20 G Angled                   10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/23G-A                   23G Angled                    10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/25G-A                   25G Angled                    10 Pcs. (Sterile)
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MIPL/C3/MVR/19G
MIPL/C3/MVR/20G
MIPL/C3/MVR/23G